

BID TABULATION

Stevenson Trail Extension

Prepared by Wallis Engineering, WMW

WE Job #: 1325A

Date Updated: July 2, 2014

7.a

NOTE: ITEMS THAT ARE BOLD, RED, AND UNDERLINED ARE CORRECTIONS FROM THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL FORM.

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Colf Construction Co.		PCR Inc.		Crestline Construction	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$48,300.00	\$48,300.00
2.	Flaggers and Spotters	300	HR	\$43.00	\$12,900.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$68.00	\$20,400.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00
3.	Traffic Control Supervisor	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
4.	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
5.	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
6.	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00
7.	Roadway Excavation Including Haul, Subgrade Preparation, Scarification, Watering, and Compaction	1,558	CY	\$19.00	\$29,602.00	\$20.00	\$31,160.00	\$10.00	\$15,580.00	\$16.00	\$24,928.00
8.	Boulder Excavation Including Haul	50	CY	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
9.	Common Borrow Fill, Including Haul, Watering and Compaction	3,751	CY	\$30.00	\$112,530.00	\$30.00	\$112,530.00	\$26.00	\$97,526.00	\$11.00	\$41,261.00
10.	Crushed Surfacing Top Course, Including Haul, Watering and Compaction	50	CY	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
11.	Asphalt Concrete Pathway	1,861	SY	\$26.00	\$48,386.00	\$13.00	\$24,193.00	\$28.00	\$52,108.00	\$30.00	\$55,830.00
12.	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Restoration	480	SY	\$40.00	\$19,200.00	\$31.00	\$14,880.00	\$50.00	\$24,000.00	\$72.00	\$34,560.00
13.	Cement Concrete Barrier Curb and Gutter	1,040	LF	\$18.00	\$18,720.00	\$24.00	\$24,960.00	\$25.00	\$26,000.00	\$35.00	\$36,400.00
14.	Cement Concrete Barrier Curb	100	LF	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
15.	Cement Concrete Sidewalk and Ramps	145	SY	\$65.00	\$9,425.00	\$145.00	\$21,025.00	\$85.00	\$12,325.00	\$132.00	\$19,140.00
16.	Dry Stack Stone Wall	400	SF	\$32.00	\$12,800.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$38.00	\$15,200.00
17.	Cement Concrete Retaining Wall	1	LS	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$129,700.00	\$129,700.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
18.	Vinyl-Coated Chain Link Fence, Type 4	360	LF	\$21.00	\$7,560.00	\$23.50	\$8,460.00	\$43.00	\$15,480.00	\$30.00	\$10,800.00
19.	Catch Basin, Type 1	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
20.	Catch Basin, Type 2	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
21.	Curb Inlet	2	EA	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
22.	Perforated Corrugated Polyethylene Underdrain Pipe, 6-Inch	1,115	LF	\$25.00	\$27,875.00	\$15.00	\$16,725.00	\$18.00	\$20,070.00	\$20.00	\$22,300.00
23.	Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 8-Inch	19	LF	\$40.00	\$760.00	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$36.00	\$684.00
24.	Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 12-Inch	37	LF	\$42.00	\$1,554.00	\$38.00	\$1,406.00	\$48.00	\$1,776.00	\$43.00	\$1,591.00
25.	Ductile Iron Storm Sewer Pipe, 12-Inch	37	LF	\$55.00	\$2,035.00	\$84.00	\$3,108.00	\$85.00	\$3,145.00	\$126.00	\$4,662.00
26.	Corrugated Polyethylene Storm Sewer Pipe, 18-Inch	30	LF	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$95.00	\$2,850.00
27.	Ductile Iron Storm Sewer Pipe, 18-Inch	53	LF	\$100.00	\$5,300.00	\$126.00	\$6,678.00	\$130.00	\$6,890.00	\$137.00	\$7,261.00
28.	Trench Safety System	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
29.	Connection to Existing Drainage Structure or Pipe	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
30.	Topsoil Type A, Including Haul and Watering	2,198	CY	\$27.00	\$59,346.00	\$8.00	\$17,584.00	\$40.00	\$87,920.00	\$12.00	\$26,376.00
31.	Trees, Shrubs, Groundcover and Mitigation Planting/Plant Establishment	1	LS	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
32.	Erosion Control Seeding	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
33.	River Rock Border	425	SF	\$5.00	\$2,125.00	\$5.00	\$2,125.00	\$5.00	\$2,125.00	\$10.00	\$4,250.00
34.	Landscape Rocks	120	EA	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$43.00	\$5,160.00	\$120.00	\$14,400.00
35.	Adjust Existing Structure to Grade	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
36.	Permanent Signing & Striping	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
37.	Removable Bollards	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
38.	Bench (Recycled Plastic Lumber)	2	EA	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
39.	Trimming and Cleanup	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
40.	Temporary Water Pollution/Erosion Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
41.	Hand Placed Basalt Riprap	30	CY	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00
Bid Total:				\$738,318.00		\$753,104.00		\$879,125.00		\$814,943.00	